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2024 IMMUNIZATION CLINIC SCHEDULE 

 
 

Bucyrus Clinics 

Health Department Office 

1520 Isaac Beal Road  

Bucyrus 

 Every 1st, 4th  and any 5th 

Thursday 

9-11:30 am and 1-4 pm 

 
Bucyrus Clinics 

Health Department Office 

1520 Isaac Beal Road 

Bucyrus 

 Every 2nd & 3rd Thursday  

9-11:30 am and 3-6:30 pm 

 
New Washington Clinic 

St. John’s Lutheran Church 

203 E. Mansfield St. 

New Washington 

3rd Wednesday 

 9-11:30 am 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 

Thursday, January 18, 2024 

 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 

Thursday, February 22, 2024 

Thursday, February 29, 2024 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 

 

        Thursday, March 7, 2024 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 

 

         Thursday, April 4, 2024 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 

 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 

Thursday, May 30, 2024 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 

 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 

 

NO Clinic 4th of July 

Thursday, July 25, 2024 

Thursday, July 11, 2024 

Thursday, July 18, 2024 

 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 

Thursday, August 22, 2024 

Thursday, August 29, 2024 

Thursday, August 8, 2024 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 

Thursday, September 5, 2024  

Thursday, September 26, 2024 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 

 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 

Thursday, October 24, 2024 

Thursday, October 31, 2024 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 

Thursday, October 17, 2024 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 

NO Clinic Thanksgiving Day 

Thursday, November 14, 2023 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 

 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 

Thursday, December 26, 2024 

Thursday, December 12, 2024 

Thursday, December 19, 2024 

 

 

 

Schedule is subject to change, please watch your local paper for announcements. 

 

 

Please call 419-562-5871 Ext.1209 to schedule an appointment.  Please bring your CURRENT 

INSURANCE CARD and IMMUNIZATION RECORD with you for EVERY APPOINTMENT.  


